
Bread making sessions at Wesley over the summer 2019 

 

Wed 24th July NO SESSION 

Fri 26th July NO SESSION 

Wed 31st July NORMAL SESSION 

Fri 2nd Aug NORMAL SESSION 

Wed 7th Aug 
ITALIAN SPECIAL: PIZZA AND FOCACCIA  
– bring your own toppings 

Fri 9th Aug NORMAL SESSION 

Wed 14th Aug 
TEA CAKE SPECIAL:  
bring your own dried fruits and spices 

Fri 16th Aug Friday CLAY OVEN BUILDING  
at Gladstone Estate – see details below 
Monday PICNIC PARTY from 11am Mon 19th Aug 

Wed 21st Aug NORMAL SESSION   CANCELLED 

Fri 23rd Aug NORMAL SESSION 

Wed 28th Aug NO SESSION 

Fri 30th Aug NO SESSION 
 

Clay oven building and picnic party @ Gladstone Estate in Hawarden 

Come along on Friday 16th to help start building the clay oven and on Monday 

19th help finish building it and for a picnic! Bring some food! 

To get there by bus: meet at the bus stop outside the railway station to get 

the X4 bus together. The bus leaves at 10.25am. Get off at the Hawarden 

Estate Farm Shop. 

Call Mary on 07789 014819 or Andrew on 07930 639246 if you need to know 

more. 

  



 

NORMALLY AT SCHOOL OR WORK 

WHEN WE MAKE BREAD? 

We’re running lots of  

community bread making sessions this summer 
and all of them are suitable  

for all ages and abilities 

  

No need to book 

Arrive for a 10am start 

Bring a bag and a donations of £3-£5 
 

Wed 31st July BREAD MAKING 

Fri 2nd Aug BREAD MAKING 

Wed 7th Aug 
ITALIAN SPECIAL: PIZZA AND FOCACCIA  
– bring your own toppings 

Fri 9th Aug BREAD MAKING 

Wed 14th Aug 
TEA CAKE SPECIAL:  
bring your own dried fruits and spices 

Wed 21st Aug BREAD MAKING - CANCELLED 

Fri 23rd Aug BREAD MAKING 

 

If you fancy something different in your bread, please 

bring it along: cheese, sun-dried tomatoes, walnuts, 

herbs, dried fruit – that kind of thing. 

 


